DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Our BSR portfolio consists of the Juniper Networks® E320 and E120 Broadband
Services Routers. Introduced in 2005, the award-winning E320 BSR provides the
high system capacity as well as the high subscriber and interface density required
for large broadband deployments. The E120 BSR, introduced in 2007, provides the
same comprehensive feature set as the E320 in a platform designed for smaller

2xOC12/STM4
(ATM/POS)
24 48
Oc48/StM16 ES2-S1 OC48-2/
STM16 IOA
1xOC48/STM16
(POS)
6 12
* The E120 supports a maximum of 120 Gbps capacity per system, independent of the SFM and
SRP used.
MOdEl nuMBEr MOdEl naME and dEScriPtiOn
E320 and E120 Base System Options
ES2-BSlM6-SyS 6-slot E120 chassis
ES2-BSlM12-SyS 12-slot E320 chassis
E320 and E120 SfM and SrP Options
ES2-100G-SfM 100 G SFM for the E320 only.
ES2-100G-SrP 100 G SRP for the E320 only.
ES2-120G-SfM 120 G SFM for the E120 only.
ES2-120G-SrP 120 G SRP for the E120 only.
ES2-320G-SfM 320 G SFM; supported in the E320 and E120.
ES2-320G-SrP 320 G SRP; supported in the E320 and E120.
E320 and E120 lM Options
ES2-10GacS3-MOd 10 G access line module (LM10A)
ES2-10GuPS2-MOd 10 G uplink line module (LM10U)
ES2-4GS1-MOd 4 G line module (LM4)
E320 and E120 Service Module
ES2-SErvS1-iOa Supports highly scalable L2TP LNS and GRE
tunnels, as well as Network Address Translation
(NAT) and Firewall Services.
E320 and E120 iOa Options
ES2-10GES1-iOa Provides a single 10 Gigabit Ethernet port via an
XFP interface.
ES2-10GES2-iOa Provides two 10 Gigabit Ethernet ports (1-active,
1-standby) via XFP interfaces.
ES2-2Oc12aS1-iOa Provides two OC12/STM4 ATM ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-2Oc12PS1-iOa Provides two OC12/STM4 POS ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-8Oc3aS1-iOa Provides eight OC3/STM1 ATM ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-GE20S3-iOa Provides 20 Gigabit Ethernet ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-GE8S1-iOa Provides eight Gigabit Ethernet ports via SFP
interfaces in a half-slot form factor.
ES2-Oc48PS1-iOa Provides a single OC48/STM16 POS port via SFP